432

1782

SAMUEL STIRK

REVOLUTIONARY RECORDS.

Dr

June

To 200 Actes Land on
Hutchinson  Island
late Ja' Mossmans at
£ 13 per Acte

To 200 Acres joining
the above property as
above £14: 2 p' A

To a house and Lot on
the Bay property as
above

To 150 Acres of Land
late Sir James
Wrights and adjoin-
ing the Trustees
Farm £ 14: 8p" A

2600

2820

1180

2160

£ 8760

1782

JOHN WEREAT

June

of Flemmings Island
£4 p A

To 40 Acres of Land
known by the name}
To a house and lot in
Savannah  property
Tho* Flemming
known by Mahonys
Tavern

on Skidowaylate Sut-

To 300 Acres of Land
cliffs }

475

270

160:

£ gos

SALES OF CONFISCATED ESTATES.

1782

PER CONTRA

Cr

433

June |13

delivered to his honor
the Gov" in Council r
as per Receipt 22°
August 1782

By Bond Number 15]

By Bond Number 55
delivered to his honor1
the Gov' in Council i-
as per Receipt 11
December 1782 i

6600

2160

£ 8760

1782

PER CONTRA

June |rz®

ZErr-voll

By Bond Number 221
delivered to his honor

- the Gov' in Council
as per Receipt 11
Dec™ 1782

:By Bond Number 24.]
delivered to his honor
the Gov* in Council }
as per Receipt 11|
Dec' 1782 J

270

635

£ go3




