

1782

SAMUEL STIRK

Dr

June	13	To 200 Acres Land on Hutchinson Island late Ja' Mossmans at £ 13 per Acre	2600	
		To 200 Acres joining the above property as above £ 14: 2 p' A	2820	
	M	To a house and Lot on the Bay property as above	1180	
		To 150 Acres of Land late Sir James Wrights and adjoining the Trustees Farm £ 14: 8 p' A	2160	
			£ 8760	

1782		JOHN WEREAT	Dr	
June	13 <sup>th</sup>	To 40 Acres of Land known by the name of Flemmings Island £ 4 p' A	160: 0: 0	
		To a house and lot in Savannah property Tho' Flemming known by Mahouys Tavern	475	
		To 300 Acres of Land on Skidoway late Sut-cliffs	270	
			£ 905	

1782		PER CONTRA	C <sup>r</sup>
June	13 <sup>th</sup>	By Bond Number 15 delivered to his honor the Gov <sup>r</sup> in Council as per Receipt 22 <sup>nd</sup> August 1782	6600
		By Bond Number 55 delivered to his honor the Gov <sup>r</sup> in Council as per Receipt 11 <sup>th</sup> December 1782	2160
			£ 8760
1782		PER CONTRA	C <sup>r</sup>
June	13 <sup>th</sup>	By Bond Number 22 delivered to his honor the Gov <sup>r</sup> in Council as per Receipt 11 Dec <sup>r</sup> 1782	270
		By Bond Number 24 delivered to his honor the Gov <sup>r</sup> in Council as per Receipt 11 Dec <sup>r</sup> 1782	635
			£ 905